
 
 
 

CWSA BOARD OF DIRECTORS & OFFICERS 2023-2024 
 

 
First Name  Last Name Nationality Board Email Phone Role Term Expires 

Anita Chen TPE anita@thecwsa.org +85 26 148 8416 Director 11/30/25 
 Eric Grindland USA eric.grindland@thecwsa.org +1 320 260-3362 Treasurer & Director 11/30/25 & 11/30/27 
 Sang Han Jung KOR han@thecwsa.org +82 10-9449-1463 Director 11/30/27 
 Ekaterina Kuznetsova RUS katja@thecwsa.org +7 916 915-78-78 Secretary & Director 11/30/26 
 Jon Shields USA jon.shields@thecwsa.org +1 703 408-7896 President & Director 11/30/26 
 Samar Suleiman SUI samar@thecwsa.org +41 798 22 6276 Vice President & Director 11/30/27 
 Alexandra Tunenko RUS alexandra@thecwsa.org +7 926 276-23-26 Director 11/30/25 
 Mike Viland USA mike@thecwsa.org +1 623 271 3574 Director 11/30/25 
 Korinn Woodard USA korinn@thecwsa.org +1 707 245-5138 Director 11/30/27 
 Keiji Umemura JPN   keiji@cwsa.jp  +81 80-4141-0712 CWSA Japan --- 
 Svetlana Belova RUS svetlana.belova@thecwsa.org +7 909 699-89-90 CWSA Russia --- 


